Miniature Circuit Breaker
S401M-UCZ32
产品型号 S401M-UCZ32
产品ID 2CCS571001R1328
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 7612270110216
目录说明 Miniature Circuit Breaker
详细描述
The miniature circuit breaker S400M UC extends the established

75 mm内深 (t2)
9AKK107492A6192尺寸图
订货信息
carton 10 piece1级包装单元
1514 g1级包装 总重
1623291E-Number (Norway)
809622107E-Number (Switzerland)
认证及声明（文件编码）
9AKK107991A9644符合性声明 - CE
Installation
2CCC451019M0109说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
9AKK107492A6192数据手册，技术资料
3/5S401M-UCZ32
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
分类
EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)ETIM 8
EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)ETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
85363020CN8
V11.0 : 27141901e级
FC对象分类代码
低压产品及系统  → 线路保护产品  → Plug-in Distribution Systems  → 插入式配电系统  → Miniature Circuit Breakers MCBs
分类
Accessories
Identifier Description Type Quantity
Unit Of
Measure
2CCS500900R0081 HK40011-L
Auxiliary
swtich
1 piece
2CCS500900R0214 HK40011-R
Auxiliary
swtich
1 piece
2CCF201112R0001 HK40020-L
Auxiliary
swtich
1 piece
2CCF201114R0001 HK40002-L
Auxiliary
swtich
1 piece
2CCF201113R0001 HK40020-R
Auxiliary
swtich
1 piece
2CCF201115R0001 HK40002-R
Auxiliary
swtich
1 piece
2CCS500900R0101 SK40011-L Signal contact 1 piece
2CCS500900R0215 SK40011-R Signal contact 1 piece
2CCF201162R0001 SK40020-L Signal contact 1 piece
2CCF201164R0001 SK40002-L Signal contact 1 piece
2CCF201163R0001 SK40020-R Signal contact 1 piece
2CCF201165R0001 SK40002-R Signal contact 1 piece
2CCS500900R0141 SK40010-LSA Signal contact 1 piece
2CCF201212R0001 HK40010-LSA
Auxiliary
swtich
1 piece
2CCS500900R0216 SK40010-RSA Signal contact 1 piece
2CCF201213R0001 HK40010-RSA
Auxiliary
swtich
1 piece
2CCS500900R0161 ZLS931 Spare parts 1 piece
2CCA880211R0001 CMS-121PS Sensor 1 piece